

East Bank Water Intake Platform Repairs
St. Charles Parish Department of Waterworks
Project No. WWKS110
Itemized Bid Tabulation
01/04/2024



Greater New Orleans Office:
4001 Division St., Metairie, LA 70002
Capital Region Office:
2900 Westfork, Dr., Suite 401
Baton Rouge, LA 70827

Civil | Structural | Mechanical | Electrical | Marine | Transportation504-304-0548 | infinityec.com

				INFINITY ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, LLC		ORION INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		BO-MAC CONTRACTORS LTD		KOSTMAYER CONSTRUCTION, LLC		SEALEVEL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$243,100.00	\$243,100.00	\$395,900.00	\$395,900.00	\$128,550.00	\$128,550.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$390,000.00	\$390,000.00
2	Site Survey and Construction Layout	1	LS	\$147,000.00	\$147,000.00	\$63,515.00	\$63,515.00	\$87,883.00	\$87,883.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
3	Platform Stabilization, Including 36"Ø Support Piles (2)	1	LS	\$709,000.00	\$709,000.00	\$582,620.00	\$582,620.00	\$563,612.00	\$563,612.00	\$430,000.00	\$430,000.00	\$975,500.00	\$975,500.00
4	Dynamic Pile Testing	1	LS	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$56,800.00	\$56,800.00	\$35,021.00	\$35,021.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
5	Concrete Panels Removal and Storage	1	LS	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$22,055.00	\$22,055.00	\$51,250.00	\$51,250.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00
6	Demolition	1	LS	\$239,000.00	\$239,000.00	\$225,585.00	\$225,585.00	\$142,361.00	\$142,361.00	\$345,000.00	\$345,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
7	16"Ø Steel Piles (132' Long)	6	EA	\$24,800.00	\$148,800.00	\$25,490.00	\$152,940.00	\$29,022.00	\$174,132.00	\$50,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$180,000.00
8	Cast In Place Concrete	1	LS	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$57,830.00	\$57,830.00	\$34,536.00	\$34,536.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
9	Precast Concrete Panel Including Guardrail (Installed)	1	LS	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$83,650.00	\$83,650.00	\$48,041.00	\$48,041.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
10	Concrete Repairs: Carbon Fiber Wrap	660	SF	\$114.00	\$75,240.00	\$180.00	\$118,800.00	\$119.00	\$78,540.00	\$90.00	\$59,400.00	\$170.00	\$112,200.00
11	Concrete Panels Reinstallation	1	LS	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$77,200.00	\$77,200.00	\$51,250.00	\$51,250.00	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
12	Remove and Replace Gantry Crane Structure	1	LS	\$241,400.00	\$241,400.00	\$95,191.00	\$95,191.00	\$121,891.00	\$121,891.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
13	Caisson and Support Framing Repairs	1	LS	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$77,632.00	\$77,632.00	\$46,407.00	\$46,407.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
14	Underwater Construction (Caisson Framing Repairs)	2	DAY	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,417.00	\$10,834.00	\$12,329.00	\$24,658.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$19,800.00	\$39,600.00
15	Protection Dolphins	4	EA	\$214,000.00	\$856,000.00	\$129,242.00	\$516,968.00	\$142,237.00	\$568,948.00	\$122,000.00	\$488,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$480,000.00
16	Electrical Construction	1	LS	\$317,400.00	\$317,400.00	\$464,960.00	\$464,960.00	\$367,151.00	\$367,151.00	\$305,000.00	\$305,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00
17	Pre-Engineered Electrical Building	1	LS	\$100,500.00	\$100,500.00	\$101,106.00	\$101,106.00	\$374,302.00	\$374,302.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$510,000.00	\$510,000.00
18	Emergency Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$88,100.00	\$88,100.00	\$82,059.00	\$82,059.00	\$27,335.00	\$27,335.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
19	Highwater Standby	30	DAY	\$2,200.00	\$66,000.00	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$9,719.00	\$291,570.00	\$6,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$135,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$3,428,940.00		\$3,185,675.00		3,217,438.00		\$3,287,400.00		\$3,989,300.00